
Welcome Week Timetable – Department – POLITICS     

SEPTEMBER 2019 

ALL ROOMS TO BE CONFIRMED 

 

  
09:00 - 11:00 

 
11:00 - 
11:45 

 
12:00 -12:30 

 
12:30 -13:00 

 
13:00 – 
13:30 

 
13:30-
14:00 

 
14:00 

– 
14:30 

 
14:30 – 
15:00 

 
15:00 – 
15:30 

 
15:30 

– 
16:00 

 
16:00 – 
16:30 

 
16:30-
17:00 

Thursday 
19/09/2019 

 

Introduction to your 
Discipline Area 

All Politics &  Political 
Economy –  

UNIVERSITY PLACE 
THEATRE A 

 

Peace & Conflict Studies –  
UNIVERSITY PLACE 3.212 

 
    

Drinks reception 
Arthur Lewis 4th 

floor Foyer 

Friday 
20/09/2019 

  
Meet with Head of School & PSS Staff 
*light refreshments will be provided* 
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